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Torneo CR LOANO 0302005A

Luogo LOANO  [Savona - Liguria]
Periodo 04-04-2003 - 06-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MIGLIETTA MARCO - 

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2055 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

20 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1552 0 0 1961 M 116017

16 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1501 0 0 1970 M 114565

6 1N Bruzzone Carlo           ITA LIG SV 1701 0 0 1940 M 105206

18 2N Buonamano Fabio          ITA LIG SV 1555 0 0 1968 M 114567

3 CM Carzolio Luigi           ITA LIG SV 2024 0 0 1968 M 813346 102604

17 2N Corso Angelo             ITA LIG SV 1555 0 0 1968 M 114566

14 1N De Florio Federico       ITA LIG SV 1834 0 0 1979 M 109910

11 2N Di Marco Walter          ITA LIG SV 1495 0 0 1962 M 109415

19 3N Fassi Filippo            ITA LIG SV 1509 0 0 1972 M 114568

12 2N Gallareto Stefano        ITA LIG SV 1600 0 0 1967 M 109417

8 CM Gentile Claudio          ITA LIG SV 2158 0 0 1956 M 811840 105212

7 1N Ivaldo Fabrizio          ITA LIG SV 1729 0 0 1971 M 105210

10 2N Loria Livio              ITA LIG SV 1621 0 0 1965 M 109412

21 2N Molina Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1564 0 0 1962 M 117955

9 1N Nikolajevic Tihomir      ITA LIG SV 1788 0 0 1948 M 109411

13 2N Ravotto Luca             ITA LIG IM 1600 0 0 1987 M 109882

15 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA LIG SV 1426 0 0 1963 M 110966

5 2N Ricca Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1564 0 0 1989 M 105085

1 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 2015 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

4 2N Spirito Luca             ITA LIG SV 1375 0 0 1972 M 104381
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 116017

16 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1970 M 114565

6 1N Bruzzone Carlo           ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1940 M 105206

18 2N Buonamano Fabio          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 114567

17 2N Corso Angelo             ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 114566

14 1N De Florio Federico       ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1979 M 109910

11 2N Di Marco Walter          ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 109415

19 3N Fassi Filippo            ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 114568

12 2N Gallareto Stefano        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1967 M 109417

7 1N Ivaldo Fabrizio          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 105210

10 2N Loria Livio              ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 109412

21 2N Molina Massimo           ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 117955

9 1N Nikolajevic Tihomir      ITA 1788 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 109411

13 2N Ravotto Luca             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 109882

15 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 110966

5 2N Ricca Giorgio            ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 105085

4 2N Spirito Luca             ITA 1375 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1972 M 104381
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